
517 8181 Chester Street, Vancouver
$819,900

Discover this beautiful 2 bdrm/2 bath at Fraser 
Commons! This home offers elegant interiors incl. 
lam flrs & fabric shades, OH ceilings, A/C, flr to 
ceiling windows & sliding doors to a huge covered 
patio! Chef’s will be impressed w/ the Bosch 
integrated fridge & d/w, imported Italian custom 
cabinets w/ soft close drawers, 5 burner gas stove 
& Quartz ctrs. Relax the spacious Primary bdrm 
w/ 3 pc bath w/ floating vanity, frameless dbl 
shower w/ rain shower & medicine cabinet. The 
2nd bdrm has an adjacent 4 pc bath w/ soaker tub. 
Use the new amenities w/ terrace garden, BBQ & 
multi-purpose rm w/ kitch, concierge & gym, 
plenty of visitors parking. Excellent location w/ 
retail shops, daycare at your doorstep. Walking 
distance to the Canada Line & quick Uber to YVR. 
1 Parking/1 Locker incl.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2647763

Residential Attached

South Marine

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

749 SF

$445.56 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2021

Views: CITY VIEWS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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